
1. krog KEKČEV POKAL 2019/20

Leskovec 26.10.2019

CICIBANI

MESTO. IME IN PRIMEK SD/SK 1. 2. SKUPNO

1 HAMZIČ Imran 1PB 81 87 168

2 TOLAR Matic ŽEL 82 84 166

3 KOVAČ Vid KIS 80 80 160

4 DAGARIN Gabriel ŠLO 70 80 150

5 KORETIČ Jaka LES 70 75 145

6 MAVER Nace ŠLO 70 73 143

7 KERŠNIK Nik KIS 61 66 127

8 BERNARD Jalen ŠLO 53 68 121

9 GAJSER Matevž KIS 63 55 118

10 DEMŠAR Žiga ŠLO 38 38 76

CICIBANKE

MESTO. IME IN PRIMEK KLUB 1. 2. SKUPNO

1 DRNOVŠEK Teesa KIS 92 90 182

2. POTRČ Tara 1PB 84 85 169

EKIPNO

1. SD KISOVEC KIS

DRNOVŠEK Teesa KIS 92 90 182

KOVAČ Vid KIS 80 80 160

GAJSER Matevž KIS 63 55 118

460

2. SD ŠKOFJA LOKA ŠLO

DAGARIN Gabriel ŠLO 70 80 150

MAVER Nace ŠLO 70 73 143

BERNARD Jalen ŠLO 53 68 121

414



ML. PIONIRJI

MESTO IME IN PRIMEK SD/SK 1. 2. SKUPNO

1 GABER Luka ŠLO 91 92 183

2 POTRČ Gal 1PB 93 89 182

3 BABAČA Edbin TJK 92 89 181

4 PREZELJ Matej ŽEL 91 89 180

5 BRATINA Jakob ŽEL 91 86 177

6 REGEIS Lun TJK 89 86 175

7 KOBLAR Amadej ŽEL 87 87 174

8 BOŽIČ Jaka KIS 86 84 170

9 IVANČIČ Luka MSO 81 88 169

10 MATJAŠIČ Jan TJE 80 87 167

11 MEGLEN Urban GRO 78 88 166

12 LAMPIČ Jan GRO 82 84 166

13 KOPRIVNIKAR Žiga ŠLO 83 82 165

18 PAVLIN Sašo LES 84 81 165

14 IGLAR Gašper 1PB 78 86 164

15 PEVEC Mark TRZ 79 85 164

16 ŠOOŠ Gašper MSO 80 84 164

17 ŠRIBAR Urh LES 76 86 162

20 KVAS Milan JUR 80 82 162

21 BRMEŽ ČELIGO Jan JUR 79 82 161

22 SLAK Timotej GRO 87 74 161

23 TJUKAJEV Alen 1PB 80 79 159

24 KOVAČ Tim MSO 82 76 158

19 MLAKAR Lovro LES 83 75 158

25 LASLO Andraž TRZ 84 74 158

26 ŠOLAR Matej ŽEL 80 77 157

27 ŠOŠTARIČ Nino JUR 81 72 153

28 LOŽAR Žan TRZ 75 73 148

29 MESARIČ Tian MSO 74 73 147

30 LOGONDER Jaka ŠLO 71 65 136

31 REDJA Joy Ruby TRZ 64 61 125

32 LEBAR Izidor TJE 56 67 123

33 DOVŽAN Vincent TJK 51 60 111

34 ŠAMPERL Adam PDD DNS



ML. PIONIRKE

MESTO IME IN PRIMEK SD/SK 1. 2. SKUPNO

1 SKUBIC Nika KIS 96 95 191

2 PISKAR Nika KIS 94 88 182

3 FILIMON Madalina TJK 86 88 174

4 PISKAR Leja KIS 92 82 174

5 NOVAKOVIČ Zala GRO 84 88 172

6 RAJGELJ Ana Lucija PDD 91 81 172

7 KUŽNIK Lana GRO 87 79 166

8 KREJAN CINGERLE Katja GRO 83 82 165

9 KOVAČEVIČ Anja TJE 67 78 143

10 REDJA Joy Ruby TRZ 64 61 125

11 DRNOVŠEK Gaja KIS 57 56 113

EKIPNO

1. SD KISOVEC

SKUBIC Nika KIS 96 95 191

PISKAR Nika KIS 94 88 182

PISKAR Leja KIS 92 82 174

547

2. SD ŽELEZNIKI

PREZELJ Matej ŽEL 91 89 180

BRATINA Jakob ŽEL 91 86 177

KOBLAR Amadej ŽEL 87 87 174

531

3. SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK

BABAČA Edbin TJK 92 89 181

REGEIS Lun TJK 89 86 175

FILIMON Madalina TJK 86 88 174

530

4. 1. POHORSKI BATALJON

POTRČ Gal 1PB 93 89 182

IGLAR Gašper 1PB 78 86 164

TJUKAJEV Alen 1PB 80 79 159

505

5. SD GROSUPLJE

LAMPIČ Jan GRO 82 84 166

NOVAKOVIČ Zala GRO 84 88 172

KUŽNIK Lana GRO 87 79 166

504



6. SD LESKOVEC

PAVLIN Sašo LES 84 81 165

ŠRIBAR Urh LES 76 86 162

MLAKAR Lovro LES 83 75 158

485

7. SD ŠKOFJA LOKA

GABER Luka ŠLO 91 92 183

KOPRIVNIKAR Žiga ŠLO 83 82 165

LOGONDER Jaka ŠLO 71 65 136

484

8. SD JURŠINCI

KVAS Milan JUR 80 82 162

BRMEŽ ČELIGO Jan JUR 79 82 161

ŠOŠTARIČ Nino JUR 81 72 153

476

9. SD TRZIN

PEVEC Mark TRZ 79 85 164

LASLO Andraž TRZ 84 74 158

LOŽAR Žan TRZ 75 73 148

470

10 ŠSD MURSKA SOBOTA

ŠOOŠ Gašper MSO 80 84 164

KOVAČ Tim MSO 82 76 158

MESARIČ Tian MSO 74 73 147

469

11. SD TABOR JEŽICA

MATJAŠIČ Jan TJE 80 87 167

KOVAČEVIČ Anja TJE 67 78 143

LEBAR Izidor TJE 56 67 123

433

PIONIRJI

MESTO IME IN PRIMEK SD/SK 1. 2. SKUPNO

1. RAJGELJ Sergej PDD DNS

PIONIRKE

MESTO IME IN PRIMEK SD/SK 1. 2. SKUPNO

1. JAKŠE Vita 1PB 91 89 180


